
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

No.

101
91
27

251
591
171
95

179
211
195
96

100
39

128
144
176
18

104
611
190
119
242
62
16

137
49
43

139
201
146
150
346
874
246
110
239
35
92

243
118

Last Name

TRÖTSCHER
VOKURKA
PETRLA
BENKO
JEŽOVICA
JANDA
PABOUČEK
POLÁŠEK
NOVÁK
PATEIKAS
HOVORKA
DROPPA
KUBIČKA
VELÍNSKÝ
URBÁNEK
SIXTA
NOVÁK
ŠPIČÁK
KOTZMAN
SCHILLEROVÁ
CHRPA
GRZONKA
TRTÍK
KOCH
JÍLEK
IMBR
TRACHTA
PECHÁČEK
GOLÍK
STEJSKAL
MACHÁLEK
DŘÍŽĎAL
SLAVÍK
ŠTOČEK
KRAMÁŘ
PRÁŠEK
TOMÁŠEK
VIMR
ACHTLIK
POKORNÝ

First Name

MICHAEL
DANIEL
JIŘÍ
JURAJ
JOZEF
FRANTIŠEK
JAN
RENÉ
LUKÁŠ
JAN
JIŘÍ
LUKÁŠ
ONDŘEJ
MARTIN
ALEŠ
IVO
JAROSLAV
KAREL
IGOR
ZUZANA
JAN
MAREK
VLASTIMIL
KAMIL
JAKUB
JAROSLAV
TOMÁŠ
MARTIN
MARTIN
DAVID
ROMAN
FRANTIŠEK
MILAN
MICHAL
VÍT
JOSEF
PETR
JAN
MARCIN
CTIBOR

NaClub

SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP

Sponsor

YAMAHA R6
KAWASAKI ZX6R
YAMAHA R6
HONDA CBR 600
HONDA 600
HONDA CBR 600RR
YAMAHA R6R
HONDA 600
HONDA CBR 600RR
HONDA CBR 600RR
HONDA CBR 600RR
SUZUKI GSXR 600
YAMAHA R6
HONDA CBR 600RR
YAMAHA R6
HONDA CBR 600RR
YAMAHA R6
TRIUMPH DAYTONA 675
HONDA CBR 600RR
DAYTONA 675
YAMAHA R6
YAMAHA R6
HONDA CBR 600
SUZUKI 600
YAMAHA R6
YAMAHA R6
KAWASAKI ZX6R
SUZUKI GSXR 600
HONDA CBR 600RR
HONDA CBR 600RR
YAMAHA R6
SUZUKI GSXR 600
YAMAH R6
YAMAHA R6
DUCATI 748R
HONDA CBR 600RR
SUZUKI GSXR 600
SUZUKI GSXR 600
DUCATI 848 EVO
SUZUKI GSXR 600

Laps

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

Total Tm

15:40.858

15:55.742

16:07.156

16:25.981

16:28.609

16:29.007

16:33.614

16:37.649

16:44.637

16:44.801

16:48.575

16:49.519

16:50.518

16:54.668

16:56.033

17:02.070

17:03.245

17:08.226

17:09.393

17:13.885

17:26.920

17:26.969

17:27.880

17:28.341

17:29.084

17:40.102

17:46.240

17:52.608

17:52.943

18:12.456

18:15.880

14:20.916

14:49.069

15:42.323

15:43.364

15:57.111

16:01.983

16:21.086

16:41.625

16:42.811

Diff

-
+14.884
+26.298
+45.123
+47.751
+48.149
+52.756
+56.791

+1:03.779
+1:03.943
+1:07.717
+1:08.661
+1:09.660
+1:13.810
+1:15.175
+1:21.212
+1:22.387
+1:27.368
+1:28.535
+1:33.027
+1:46.062
+1:46.111
+1:47.022
+1:47.483
+1:48.226
+1:59.244
+2:05.382
+2:11.750
+2:12.085
+2:31.598
+2:35.022

1 Lap
+28.153

+1:21.407
+1:22.448
+1:36.195
+1:41.067
+2:00.170
+2:20.709
+2:21.895

Best Tm

2:12.500

2:13.940

2:16.018

2:18.450

2:19.559

2:19.264

2:18.953

2:19.319

2:21.404

2:20.671

2:21.038

2:20.283

2:15.457

2:22.896

2:23.342

2:23.905

2:24.078

2:24.666

2:24.132

2:23.786

2:26.113

2:26.037

2:26.993

2:27.003

2:27.293

2:29.212

2:29.120

2:30.287

2:29.083

2:32.355

2:33.988

2:21.407

2:24.119

2:34.147

2:34.293

2:33.417

2:35.138

2:37.364

2:44.125

2:44.412
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Pos

41

42

43

44

No.

931
183
700
818

Last Name

SLAVÍK
ROJÍČEK
BRANDTNER
VÁGNER

First Name

FRANTIŠEK
MARTIN
KAREL
ADAM

NaClub

SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP

Sponsor

SUZUKI GSXR 600
HONDA CBR 600RR
YAMAHA R6
KAWASAKI ZX6R

Laps

5

5

5

4

Total Tm

12:20.096

15:04.976

18:03.143

10:19.710

Diff

2 Laps
+2:44.880
+5:43.047

3 Laps

Best Tm

2:24.881

2:50.106

2:24.456

2:27.543

Race Results
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Competitors Laps

1MICHAEL TRÖTSCHER (101)

2DANIEL VOKURKA (91)

3ONDŘEJ KUBIČKA (39)

4JIŘÍ PETRLA (27)

5JOZEF JEŽOVICA (591)

6JURAJ BENKO (251)

7FRANTIŠEK JANDA (171)

8FRANTIŠEK DŘÍŽĎAL (346)

9LUKÁŠ NOVÁK (211)

10RENÉ POLÁŠEK (179)

11ALEŠ URBÁNEK (144)

12JAN PABOUČEK (95)

13KAREL BRANDTNER (700)

14MARTIN VELÍNSKÝ (128)

15JAN PATEIKAS (195)

16JIŘÍ HOVORKA (96)

17JAROSLAV NOVÁK (18)

18IVO SIXTA (176)

19LUKÁŠ DROPPA (100)

20VLASTIMIL TRTÍK (62)

21FRANTIŠEK SLAVÍK (931)

22KAREL ŠPIČÁK (104)

23ZUZANA SCHILLEROVÁ (190)

24IGOR KOTZMAN (611)

25ADAM VÁGNER (818)

26KAMIL KOCH (16)

27MILAN SLAVÍK (874)

28JAKUB JÍLEK (137)

29JAROSLAV IMBR (49)

30JAN CHRPA (119)

31MAREK GRZONKA (242)

32DAVID STEJSKAL (146)

33MARTIN PECHÁČEK (139)

34MICHAL ŠTOČEK (246)

35TOMÁŠ TRACHTA (43)

36MARTIN GOLÍK (201)

37ROMAN MACHÁLEK (150)

38VÍT KRAMÁŘ (110)

39JOSEF PRÁŠEK (239)

40JAN VIMR (92)

41MARCIN ACHTLIK (243)

42PETR TOMÁŠEK (35)

43CTIBOR POKORNÝ (118)

44MARTIN ROJÍČEK (183)

1

101

91

39

27

591

251

171

346

211

179

144

95

700

128

195

96

18

176

100

62

931

104

190

611

818

16

874

137

49

119

242

146

139

246

43

201

150

110

239

92

243

35

118

183

2

101

91

39

27

251

591

171

211

346

179

95

144

128

96

195

18

100

176

104

931

190

611

62

818

874

700

16

137

242

119

49

139

43

146

246

201

150

110

239

35

243

92

118

183

3

101

91

27

39

251

591

171

211

179

95

346

144

195

96

128

18

100

176

104

931

190

611

874

62

16

818

137

242

119

49

139

43

201

146

246

150

110

239

35

92

243

118

183

700

4

101

91

27

39

251

591

171

95

179

211

346

195

96

144

128

100

18

176

104

931

611

190

874

62

16

242

137

119

49

43

139

818

201

146

150

246

110

239

35

92

243

118

183

700

5

101

91

39

27

251

591

171

95

179

211

346

195

96

128

144

100

18

176

104

931

190

611

874

242

62

119

137

16

49

43

139

201

146

150

246

110

239

35

92

243

118

183

700

6

101

91

27

251

591

171

95

179

211

346

195

96

100

128

144

39

18

176

104

611

190

874

62

242

119

16

137

49

43

139

201

146

150

246

110

239

35

92

243

118

7

101

91

27

251

591

171

95

179

211

195

96

100

39

128

144

176

18

104

611

190

119

242

62

16

137

49

43

139

201

146

150
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Lap

2
3

4
5
6
7

(211) LUKÁŠ NOVÁK
1
2

3
4
5
6
7

(195) JAN PATEIKAS
1
2

3
4
5
6

7

(96) JIŘÍ HOVORKA
1

2
3
4
5

6
7

(100) LUKÁŠ DROPPA
1

2
3
4
5

6
7

(39) ONDŘEJ KUBIČKA

1
2
3
4

5
6
7

(128) MARTIN VELÍNSKÝ

1
2
3
4

5
6
7

(144) ALEŠ URBÁNEK
1
2
3

4

Lap Tm

2:20.809

2:21.454

2:21.649

2:19.319

2:20.588

2:22.330

-.---

2:21.404

2:22.150

2:21.776

2:22.876

2:22.519

2:23.740

-.---

2:24.101

2:21.932

2:20.959

2:20.671

2:21.739

2:21.669

-.---

2:23.622

2:22.409

2:21.351

2:21.038

2:22.698

2:23.330

-.---

2:24.825

2:23.974

2:22.659

2:20.974

2:21.154

2:20.283

-.---

2:17.791

2:18.389

2:16.414

2:15.457

3:01.246

2:17.146

-.---

2:24.194

2:23.437

2:23.385

2:22.896

2:23.347

2:24.033

-.---

2:24.237

2:23.342

2:24.515

Diff

+1.490
+2.135

+2.330
-

+1.269
+3.011

-

+0.746
+0.372
+1.472
+1.115
+2.336

+3.430

+1.261
+0.288

-
+1.068

+0.998

+2.584
+1.371
+0.313

-

+1.660
+2.292

+4.542
+3.691
+2.376
+0.691

+0.871
-

+2.334
+2.932
+0.957

-
+45.789
+1.689

+1.298
+0.541
+0.489

-
+0.451
+1.137

+0.895
-

+1.173

Time of Day

15:36:15.524
15:38:36.978

15:40:58.627
15:43:17.946
15:45:38.534
15:48:00.864

15:33:53.387
15:36:14.791

15:38:36.941
15:40:58.717
15:43:21.593
15:45:44.112
15:48:07.852

15:33:56.945
15:36:21.046

15:38:42.978
15:41:03.937
15:43:24.608
15:45:46.347

15:48:08.016

15:33:57.342

15:36:20.964
15:38:43.373
15:41:04.724
15:43:25.762

15:45:48.460
15:48:11.790

15:33:58.865

15:36:23.690
15:38:47.664
15:41:10.323
15:43:31.297

15:45:52.451
15:48:12.734

15:33:47.290
15:36:05.081
15:38:23.470
15:40:39.884

15:42:55.341
15:45:56.587
15:48:13.733

15:33:56.591
15:36:20.785
15:38:44.222
15:41:07.607

15:43:30.503
15:45:53.850
15:48:17.883

15:33:55.352
15:36:19.589
15:38:42.931

15:41:07.446

Lap

5
6
7

(176) IVO SIXTA

1
2
3
4

5
6
7

(18) JAROSLAV NOVÁK
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

(104) KAREL ŠPIČÁK
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

(611) IGOR KOTZMAN
1
2

3
4
5
6
7

(190) ZUZANA SCHILLEROVÁ
1
2

3
4
5
6

7

(119) JAN CHRPA
1

2
3
4
5
6

7

(242) MAREK GRZONKA
1

2
3
4
5

6
7

Lap Tm

2:23.777

2:24.380

2:23.645

-.---

2:25.436

2:23.905

2:24.536

2:24.091

2:24.635

2:23.985

-.---

2:25.050

2:24.078

2:24.663

2:24.352

2:24.591

2:25.515

-.---

2:25.788

2:24.829

2:24.713

2:25.558

2:24.666

2:24.881

-.---

2:26.602

2:25.662

2:25.424

2:24.376

2:24.145

2:24.132

-.---

2:26.087

2:26.166

2:26.070

2:23.786

2:26.286

2:26.871

-.---

2:29.131

2:26.113

2:26.463

2:27.529

2:28.186

2:27.125

-.---

2:27.941

2:26.037

2:26.509

2:26.532

2:29.276

2:28.060

Diff

+0.435
+1.038
+0.303

+1.531
-

+0.631

+0.186
+0.730
+0.080

+0.972
-

+0.585
+0.274
+0.513
+1.437

+1.122
+0.163

+0.047
+0.892

-
+0.215

+2.470

+1.530
+1.292
+0.244
+0.013

-

+2.301

+2.380
+2.284

-
+2.500

+3.085

+3.018
-

+0.350
+1.416
+2.073

+1.012

+1.904
-

+0.472
+0.495

+3.239
+2.023

Time of Day

15:43:31.223
15:45:55.603
15:48:19.248

15:33:58.697
15:36:24.133
15:38:48.038
15:41:12.574

15:43:36.665
15:46:01.300
15:48:25.285

15:33:58.211
15:36:23.261
15:38:47.339

15:41:12.002
15:43:36.354
15:46:00.945
15:48:26.460

15:34:01.006
15:36:26.794
15:38:51.623

15:41:16.336
15:43:41.894
15:46:06.560
15:48:31.441

15:34:02.267
15:36:28.869

15:38:54.531
15:41:19.955
15:43:44.331
15:46:08.476
15:48:32.608

15:34:01.834
15:36:27.921

15:38:54.087
15:41:20.157
15:43:43.943
15:46:10.229

15:48:37.100

15:34:05.588

15:36:34.719
15:39:00.832
15:41:27.295
15:43:54.824
15:46:23.010

15:48:50.135

15:34:05.829

15:36:33.770
15:38:59.807
15:41:26.316
15:43:52.848

15:46:22.124
15:48:50.184

Lap

(101) MICHAEL TRÖTSCHER
1

2
3
4
5
6

7

(91) DANIEL VOKURKA
1

2
3
4
5

6
7

(27) JIŘÍ PETRLA

1
2
3
4
5

6
7

(251) JURAJ BENKO

1
2
3
4

5
6
7

(591) JOZEF JEŽOVICA
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

(171) FRANTIŠEK JANDA
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

(95) JAN PABOUČEK
1
2

3
4
5
6
7

(179) RENÉ POLÁŠEK
1

Lap Tm

-.---

2:13.661

2:13.334

2:12.500

2:13.733

2:13.628

2:13.760

-.---

2:14.174

2:13.940

2:14.973

2:16.521

2:16.884

2:17.397

-.---

2:17.750

2:17.855

2:16.325

2:16.116

2:16.018

2:18.453

-.---

2:19.238

2:18.450

2:19.097

2:19.642

2:20.195

2:20.556

-.---

2:21.493

2:19.626

2:20.076

2:20.190

2:19.727

2:19.559

-.---

2:20.958

2:19.640

2:20.226

2:19.264

2:19.841

2:19.499

-.---

2:20.290

2:21.094

2:18.953

2:19.398

2:19.844

2:21.564

-.---

Diff

+1.161
+0.834

-
+1.233
+1.128

+1.260

+0.234
-

+1.033
+2.581

+2.944
+3.457

+1.732
+1.837
+0.307
+0.098

-
+2.435

+0.788
-

+0.647

+1.192
+1.745
+2.106

+1.934
+0.067

+0.517
+0.631
+0.168

-

+1.694
+0.376

+0.962
-

+0.577
+0.235

+1.337

+2.141
-

+0.445
+0.891
+2.611

Time of Day

15:33:43.457

15:35:57.118
15:38:10.452
15:40:22.952
15:42:36.685
15:44:50.313

15:47:04.073

15:33:45.068

15:35:59.242
15:38:13.182
15:40:28.155
15:42:44.676

15:45:01.560
15:47:18.957

15:33:47.854
15:36:05.604
15:38:23.459
15:40:39.784
15:42:55.900

15:45:11.918
15:47:30.371

15:33:52.018
15:36:11.256
15:38:29.706
15:40:48.803

15:43:08.445
15:45:28.640
15:47:49.196

15:33:51.153
15:36:12.646
15:38:32.272

15:40:52.348
15:43:12.538
15:45:32.265
15:47:51.824

15:33:52.794
15:36:13.752
15:38:33.392

15:40:53.618
15:43:12.882
15:45:32.723
15:47:52.222

15:33:55.686
15:36:15.976

15:38:37.070
15:40:56.023
15:43:15.421
15:45:35.265
15:47:56.829

15:33:54.715
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Lap

2
3

4
5
6
7

(150) ROMAN MACHÁLEK
1
2

3
4
5
6
7

(346) FRANTIŠEK DŘÍŽĎAL
1
2

3
4
5
6

(874) MILAN SLAVÍK
1
2

3
4
5
6

(246) MICHAL ŠTOČEK
1
2
3

4
5
6

(110) VÍT KRAMÁŘ
1
2
3

4
5
6

(239) JOSEF PRÁŠEK
1
2
3
4

5
6

(35) PETR TOMÁŠEK

1
2
3
4

5
6

(92) JAN VIMR

1

Lap Tm

2:33.898

2:34.282

2:34.987

2:32.355

2:33.709

2:36.948

-.---

2:34.421

2:33.988

2:34.779

2:34.389

2:34.781

2:35.202

-.---

2:22.225

2:22.877

2:22.407

2:21.407

2:22.331

-.---

2:27.019

2:25.939

2:24.119

2:24.336

2:27.143

-.---

2:34.714

2:34.598

2:36.906

2:34.147

2:34.806

-.---

2:35.032

2:34.821

2:34.978

2:34.293

2:34.623

-.---

2:35.911

2:36.531

2:35.747

2:33.417

2:44.261

-.---

2:40.414

2:37.069

2:36.128

2:35.138

2:36.597

-.---

Diff

+1.543
+1.927

+2.632
-

+1.354
+4.593

+0.433

-
+0.791
+0.401
+0.793
+1.214

+0.818

+1.470
+1.000

-
+0.924

+2.900

+1.820
-

+0.217
+3.024

+0.567
+0.451

+2.759
-

+0.659

+0.739
+0.528

+0.685
-

+0.330

+2.494
+3.114
+2.330

-
+10.844

+5.276
+1.931
+0.990

-
+1.459

Time of Day

15:36:43.390
15:39:17.672

15:41:52.659
15:44:25.014
15:46:58.723
15:49:35.671

15:34:11.535
15:36:45.956

15:39:19.944
15:41:54.723
15:44:29.112
15:47:03.893
15:49:39.095

15:33:52.884
15:36:15.109

15:38:37.986
15:41:00.393
15:43:21.800
15:45:44.131

15:34:03.728
15:36:30.747

15:38:56.686
15:41:20.805
15:43:45.141
15:46:12.284

15:34:10.367
15:36:45.081
15:39:19.679

15:41:56.585
15:44:30.732
15:47:05.538

15:34:12.832
15:36:47.864
15:39:22.685

15:41:57.663
15:44:31.956
15:47:06.579

15:34:14.459
15:36:50.370
15:39:26.901
15:42:02.648

15:44:36.065
15:47:20.326

15:34:19.852
15:37:00.266
15:39:37.335
15:42:13.463

15:44:48.601
15:47:25.198

15:34:19.198

Lap

2
3
4
5
6

(243) MARCIN ACHTLIK
1
2

3
4
5
6

(118) CTIBOR POKORNÝ
1
2

3
4
5
6

(931) FRANTIŠEK SLAVÍK
1
2
3

4
5

(183) MARTIN ROJÍČEK

1
2
3
4

5

(700) KAREL BRANDTNER
1
2

3
4
5

(818) ADAM VÁGNER
1
2
3

4

Lap Tm

2:44.757

2:44.779

2:39.314

2:38.889

2:37.364

-.---

2:44.125

2:45.693

2:46.377

2:44.193

2:44.776

-.---

2:45.153

2:44.806

2:45.543

2:44.412

2:45.112

-.---

2:26.513

2:25.336

2:25.588

2:24.881

-.---

2:50.106

2:50.398

2:55.627

3:23.597

-.---

2:34.764

8:04.085

2:26.809

2:24.456

-.---

2:27.543

2:28.527

2:44.112

Diff

+7.393
+7.415
+1.950
+1.525

-

-

+1.568
+2.252
+0.068
+0.651

+0.741

+0.394
+1.131

-
+0.700

+1.632
+0.455

+0.707
-

-
+0.292
+5.521

+33.491

+10.308

+5:39.629
+2.353

-

-
+0.984

+16.569

Time of Day

15:37:03.955
15:39:48.734
15:42:28.048
15:45:06.937
15:47:44.301

15:34:19.676
15:37:03.801

15:39:49.494
15:42:35.871
15:45:20.064
15:48:04.840

15:34:21.000
15:37:06.153

15:39:50.959
15:42:36.502
15:45:20.914
15:48:06.026

15:34:00.993
15:36:27.506
15:38:52.842

15:41:18.430
15:43:43.311

15:34:28.463
15:37:18.569
15:40:08.967
15:43:04.594

15:46:28.191

15:33:56.244
15:36:31.008

15:44:35.093
15:47:01.902
15:49:26.358

15:34:02.743
15:36:30.286
15:38:58.813

15:41:42.925

Lap

(62) VLASTIMIL TRTÍK
1

2
3
4
5
6

7

(16) KAMIL KOCH
1

2
3
4
5

6
7

(137) JAKUB JÍLEK

1
2
3
4
5

6
7

(49) JAROSLAV IMBR

1
2
3
4

5
6
7

(43) TOMÁŠ TRACHTA
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

(139) MARTIN PECHÁČEK
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

(201) MARTIN GOLÍK
1
2

3
4
5
6
7

(146) DAVID STEJSKAL
1

Lap Tm

-.---

2:29.106

2:28.187

2:28.027

2:28.345

2:26.993

2:30.033

-.---

2:28.087

2:27.003

2:27.354

2:30.146

2:27.261

2:28.134

-.---

2:27.986

2:27.293

2:27.583

2:28.198

2:28.963

2:28.091

-.---

2:29.463

2:29.421

2:29.212

2:29.476

2:30.736

2:29.449

-.---

2:31.375

2:30.319

2:29.536

2:29.399

2:29.120

2:29.194

-.---

2:31.604

2:30.287

2:30.706

2:30.614

2:30.679

2:31.771

-.---

2:34.415

2:30.306

2:29.083

2:29.769

2:30.621

2:31.012

-.---

Diff

+2.113
+1.194
+1.034
+1.352

-

+3.040

+1.084
-

+0.351
+3.143

+0.258
+1.131

+0.693
-

+0.290
+0.905

+1.670
+0.798

+0.251
+0.209

-

+0.264
+1.524
+0.237

+2.255
+1.199

+0.416
+0.279

-
+0.074

+1.317
-

+0.419
+0.327
+0.392
+1.484

+5.332

+1.223
-

+0.686
+1.538
+1.929

Time of Day

15:34:00.404

15:36:29.510
15:38:57.697
15:41:25.724
15:43:54.069
15:46:21.062

15:48:51.095

15:34:03.571

15:36:31.658
15:38:58.661
15:41:26.015
15:43:56.161

15:46:23.422
15:48:51.556

15:34:04.185
15:36:32.171
15:38:59.464
15:41:27.047
15:43:55.245

15:46:24.208
15:48:52.299

15:34:05.560
15:36:35.023
15:39:04.444
15:41:33.656

15:44:03.132
15:46:33.868
15:49:03.317

15:34:10.512
15:36:41.887
15:39:12.206

15:41:41.742
15:44:11.141
15:46:40.261
15:49:09.455

15:34:10.162
15:36:41.766
15:39:12.053

15:41:42.759
15:44:13.373
15:46:44.052
15:49:15.823

15:34:10.952
15:36:45.367

15:39:15.673
15:41:44.756
15:44:14.525
15:46:45.146
15:49:16.158

15:34:09.492
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